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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 26 March 2026 8:35:02 pm

Event 86 Men Elite Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps　 4000 m

Queensland ME
Noah BLANNIN (AUS) ME 10077736083
Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (AUS) ME 10069789662
Blake QUICK (AUS) ME 10055222888
Liam WALSH (AUS) ME 10072876181

Weather: 27.1 ℃, 1004.7 hPa, 70.9 %
Start: 2026-03-26 7:50 pm AEST
Result: 3:55.27 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
250 m 21.18 21.18 (1.)
500 m 13.85 35.03 (1.)
750 m 13.82 48.85 (1.)
1000 m 14.20 1:03.05 (1.)
1250 m 13.56 1:16.61 (1.)
1500 m 14.01 1:30.62 (1.)
1750 m 14.22 1:44.84 (1.)
2000 m 13.92 1:58.76 (1.)
2250 m 14.32 2:13.08 (1.)
2500 m 28.75 2:41.83 (1.)
2750 m 14.58 2:56.41 (1.)
3000 m 14.48 3:10.89 (1.)
3250 m 14.75 3:25.64 (1.)
3500 m 14.67 3:40.31 (1.)
4000 m 3:55.27 (1.)


